## SUMMONS

STATE OF ALABAMA, )

BALDWIN COUNTY. )

TO ANY SHERIFF OF THE STATE OF ALABAMA, GREETINGS:

You are hereby commanded to summons ARTHUR CLAYTON TERRY, to appear and plead, answer or demur, within thirty days from the service hereof, to the complaint filed in the Circuit Court of Baldwin County, Alabama, at the place of holding same by ASSOCIATES DISCOUNT CORPORATION, an Alabama corporation, Assignee of BALDWIN MOTOR COMPANY.

Witness my hand this the 26 day of July, 1965.

(Nice J. Duck)

×

# COMPLAINT

	•
RATION, X	
X	IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF
TFF. Y'	IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF
	BALDWIN COUNTY, ALABAMA
Ĭ	·
~	AT LAW
<b>\$</b>	6613
ANT. Y	
	Sinee I

The Plaintiff claims of the Defendant THREE HUNDRED ONE & 48/100 DOLLARS (\$301.48), due on promissory note made by him on the 3rd day of March, 1960, and payable on the 1st day of July, 1965, with interest thereon.

Said note provides for attorney's fee of fifteen per cent (15%) which is claimed by the Plaintiff.

Attorney for the Plaintiff, Forest A. Christian

Defendant's address:

ALE I DIN SLERK BENEZO

Route 1, Box 58 Fairhope, Alabama

Exercised 22, 1966

440

SEP 1 5 1966

TAYLOR WILKINS

eccived Today of July 1967
and on 22 clay of Served a copy of the within 2

In Alland Clay Tax Usey

by service on Samuel Children

TAXLOR WILKINS, Sheriff By Randell D.

olumed. 2.9 day of DEF 1965
for found in my county after diligent search and inuny.

Jaylor Wilkins, Sheriff

Taylor Wilkins, Sheriff

Roy Kardall

Departy Sheriff

Claims 70 miles at a contis per mile foral 7 miles at a contis per mile foral 7 miles at a contis per miles at

6613

# SUMMONS AND COMPLAINT

ASSOCIATES DISCOUNT CORPORATION, an Alabama corporation, Assignee of BALDWIN MOTOR COMPANY,

PLAINTIFF,

VS:

ARTHUR CLAYTON TERRY,

Rt 1 Bry 58 Jairhype, Clq

DEFENDANT.

LUE I. DUM, CLERK MEGISTER

LAW OFFICE OF
FOREST A. CHRISTIAN
FOLEY, ALABAMA



#### ASSOCIATES DISCOUNT CORPORATION

June 4, 1965

BIRMINCHAM CENTRAL DEFICIENCY OFFICE 2205 7th Avenue, South Birmingham, Alabama Telephone: 324-8579

Mr. Forest A. Christian, Attorney P. O. Box 190 Foley, Alabama 36535

Re: Arthur Clayton Terry
Acct. No. 3849,108-15 Mobile
Deficiency Balance \$301.48

Dear Mr. Christian:

We are inclosing herewith a complete working file, including the original contract, on the above deficiency account.

This is your authority to take whatever action you find necessary in the collection of this account for us.

Yours very truly,

F. L. Harris

Recovery Manager

FLH:mlw

Encls

Sys: 9/7

## DEFICIENCY ACCOUNT INFORMATION

## CUSTOMER

Customer's Name Arthur Clayton Terry Accou	unt Number 3849,108-1#branch Mobile 695
Present Address Route 1, Box 58, Fairhope, Al	abama
Present Employment Pat Carnley,	
11 obout Employment 1 o out tracy 3	
Occupation Brick Mason	Income 70 wk
COLLATERAL	
Car: Make Ford Year 1955	Body <u>2dr</u>
Dealer's Name and Address Baldwin Motor Co.	Robertsdale, Ab.
Date of Note 3-3-60	Kind of Instrument CS Contract Mortgage Lease
Terms 18 @ 12x90 43.58	
Total Paid on Note 87.16	
Date Repossessed 8/9/60	
Date of Foreclosure	
Sold To C. N. Stokley	Amount_325.00
Unpaid Balance When Repossessed	697,28
Plus Expenses of Repossession and Sale Less Proceeds of Sale	- And Language manufactured for the control of the
Less Troceeds of Sale Less Unearned Insurance Premium	325.00 57.10
Deficiency Due	13.70 CL
	301.48
COMMENTS:	
	·
DOCUMENTS ATTACHED	

Received

DEF-1820

	3													FOR ADC
I		Dlayton r Type Buyer's					, ге	esiding at _	Rt	- 1	Box	_58		
*		rhope	name ra	amy)		Bal	กันกำ	in	Al	mber A -			Stree	er.
		City — Postal Zo	ne No.				~ 11 2	County		Stat	е	, hereb	/ agree 1	to purchase of
Baldwin	Motor	Co.			(Deal	er, of the C	ity of	Rol	perts	dale		State of	IA_	.a.,
New or Used	Make of	Motor Vehicle	No. Cyl.		Model No.		ody	Serial	Number		Motor Nur	<u>-</u>	Licen	se Number
one used	F	ford	8	55	F/L	2 dr.				USM	T-17	2872		
Radio X F	Henter X	Automatic Transmission	<b>x</b>	Overdr	ive 🗌	Power Steering		Power Brake:		Window Lifts		Air Con- ditioning		Other X
together with all c														
for a total time pi	rice of \$	L51.20.11	nave paid	s <u>84</u>	.00	in cash upon	said t	ime price a	ind have d	lelivered a		2 Che		
motor vehicle at a	n agreed net		95.0		and I p	promise to pay	y tne	remainder	of said tir	ne price of	s 77	2.00		
in such coin or cu		lments of \$	, _			final inst			-		and priv beginn	_	4/1	5 19 60
and continuing on	the same day	of each month t	hereafter	until fully	y paid as e	videnced by t	he un	dersigned's	note of ev	en date he	rewith wh	(Ma	onth & P parate in	strument and
may be detached in provisions of an	nerefrom. Titl installment sa	e to the above de de contract and	note exec	rehicle sha cuted con	ll remain i temporane	in the seller o ously herewit	r his : .h.	assignee un	til the pur	chase price	is fully p	oaid in com	pliance	with all of the
In consider	ation of the fo	oregoing I shall t				nable as folk Coverages		ided in C	ontro et					
COVERA	CES APPI	: ICABLE TO		1.		_	18			ffective .	Mar	ch 3.		. 19 60
	50.00	_ Deductible											rage.	
Road	Service.	•		· . '	_		_	ŕ					Ū	
OTHER I	NSURANC	E COVERAC	ES											
	by mutually appears be	y agreed insu	rance ii	ncluded	herein,	other than	insu	rance on	the car	, covers	only th	e person	whose	signa-
		fits payable i	n amou	nt neces	ssary to	discharge	indel	tedness :	hereund	er. Policy	y autom	atically 1	termina	ates on
original n	naturity da	te hereof or	upon r	reposses	sion. Pr	emium rat	e 1%	per ann	um.	_		•		
		alth. Benefits existing cond												
ability du	e to accide:	nt start first im rate — 12	day of	disabili	ty. Polic	y automat	ically	y termina	ates on (	original :	maturit	y date h	ereof o	r upon
months, 1	34 % per \$1	100.00; 24 thr	ough 30	) month	s, 2% pe	r \$100.00;	31 th	rough 36	months	, 2 ¼ % p	er \$100.	00.	,	ugii 24
# 1 The second						icluded unl			-	_				
Title to sale	d motor vehic	No Bodily le described here	in shall r	remain in	the seller	or his assign	ee unt	il this cont	tract is fu	lly perforn	ned by me	e. I hereby	acknow	ledge delivery
to me and posses said motor vehicle from the holder of	e in violation	of any State or	shall not Federal	t sell, end laws. I w	umber or ill not rem	lease the veh nove it from	nicle o	r transfer ounty or fil	or assign : ing distric	any of my	interest t	herein or is eside withou	n this co out writt	ntract, or use en permission
promises herein,	or if attachm	f this contract a lent, levy or exc	cution or	other pr	ocess issue	es against th	e mote	or vehicle, o	or in the e	vent of bar	akruptcy o	or my insol	vency, o	r if the holder
shall deem himsel or demand and w with or without r	ith or withou	it process of lav	v enter a:	ny premi:	ses where	said motor v	rehicle	may be a	nd take p	ossession (	of it and	sell it at	public o	r private sale
rights and privile personal effects in	ges with resp or upon the	ect to repossessivehicle at the ti	ion, resale me of ret	e and dis aking ma	position of y be taken	f proceeds the	ereof	as are acc may be h	orded by held withou	the applicate that the transfer in the transfe	able laws until den	of the St	ate of A	labama. Any romise to pay
on demand any b and I hereby aut and assign to sai	horize the ho	lder to cancel a	ny policy	of insur	ance upon	said motor	vehicle	e or other i	insurance	purchased	under thi	s contract	and trar	sier, set-over
existing indebtedn In the even	ess hereunder at this agreen	with excess if a nent and title to	any to be the mot	e returned or vehicle	to me.	ed to Associ	ates D	iscount Co	rporation,	I promise	that after	such assig	nment I	will settle all
claims against the the purchase price law in the event	e or possessio	on of said motor	r vehicle	brought 1	by the own	ner hereof. I	furth	er agree to	pay such	attorneys'	fees and	court cost	s as are	permitted by
	and obligation	ns of the respect	ive partie	s hereto :	are as set	forth herein	and in	the "Stat	ement of .	Additional	Covenant	s of the B	uyer'' se	t forth on the
their order in the	contract in I	no way restricts	their app	plication.	Waiver of	any default	shall	not constitu	ute waiver	of any ot	her defau	ilt. I hereb	y ackno	wledge receipt
		d herein means YER: Do N								Filled	Tn.			
		ereunto set my h	_	-				_		19				
		ered in presense		scar on cm		-		/	-,*	10	<u> </u>			
Marcy	مر کے مٹ	4/1/2mc	National Control of Co	Wit:	ness	Signe	/باه	OnTo	Just 1	Sa	4/100	$\gtrsim 7$	un	V4 (SEAL)
MIVE	Police	h .		737/4						(BU)	(ER)		2	
700 65	//													<del>_</del>
. 772.20		Rob	erts	ച്ടപ്		Al	a.			Mar	ch 3	•		19 60
(Time Balance	s.		(C	ity)		(Stat		dwin	 Mo+o	r Co.		2		
1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -		e jointly and sev				_		241112			aler)			······································
Seven h	SOCIATES D	ISCOUNT CORF	ORATIO	N. South	& 20/ Bend, Indi:	100	coin or	currency o	of the Unit	ed States o	Dollars of Americ	(\$ <u>77</u> a as at the	time of	) payment shall
be legal tender fo		t of public and public			amd a	final inc	to II n	nemt of	e nor	e i	wainni	<b>ክ</b>	4/1	5_19_60
and continuing on												(M	onth & L	Jay)
then unpaid herec	on. .id installment	s be not paid wh	en due, th	en all ung	aid install	ments hereof	shall i	immediately	y become o	lue and pay	yable, wit	hout notice	or dem	and. All of the
parties hereto, inc	luding suretie gainst any par	s, endorsers and rty thereto, and a	guaranto: ill endorse	rs, hereby ers and gu	severally tarantors h	waive presenterenter	tment t ,that	for paymen the time o	it, notice of of paymen	f non-paym t may be e	ent, prote	st, notice of	of protes to time :	t and diligence after maturity
without notice to have under or by	virtue of the	ther and all part Constitution or l	aws of the	e state wi	nere buyer	resides, or	ny oth	er state of	the Unite	d States.	as against	the debt	vidence	i hereby.
A plant	C					~	(ID)	MNW	1 / /	rando	$\sim$	$\mathcal{N}$	221	

(BUYER)

D 213 W Rev. 3-59

#### STATEMENT OF ADDITIONAL COVENANTS OF THE BUYER

If no cost of insurance coverage applicable to the motor vehicle is included in this contract. I promise to promptly insure the motor vehicle at my own expense in a company acceptable to the holder hereof against loss by fire, theft and collision for the period of the term of this contract under a policy providing that loss, if any, shall be payable to me and the holder of this contract as our respective interests may appear and to keep such insurance in full force during said term and to deliver to the holder of this contract as our respective interests may appear and to keep such insurance in full force during said term and to deliver to the holder of this contract within five days of the date of this contract a paid-up policy to such effect. If I fail to so deliver such policy, or if such policy is subsequently cancelled or expires and I do not furnish replacement insurance immediately, the holder of this contract may but shall not be obligated to purchase such policy, and I promise to pay the cost thereof at such time or times as the holder of this contract demands together with interest thereon at the highest lawful contract rate until paid.

If any motor vehicle-insurance obtained by the holder of this contract under the terms hereof is subsequently cancelled by the insurer and a return premium received therefrom, the holder after each such cancellation may but shall not be obligated to obtain therewith similar insurance from another carrier and if the premiums therefor are greater than the amount of return premiums. I promise to pay such additional amounts at such times at the holder of this contract demands together with interest thereon at the highest lawful contract rate until paid. If the holder chooses not to obtain such insurance protecting both the holder and myself against loss, the holder may but shall not be obligated to purchase a policy of single interest insurance protecting the holder alone against loss and to apply any remainder toward the satisfaction of the last maturing installment of this contract.

Any and all refunds or returns of uncarned insurance premiums are hereby transferred, set over and assigned to the holder hereof as an additional security for the indebtedness evidenced by this contract and may be collected and receipted for by the holder in its name or in mine at any time. The holder of this contract may from time to time apply all sums not expended for insurance toward the satisfaction of the last maturing installment of this contract.

Date

Date

Date

DEALER, (Firm Name)

By

MACLER, (Firm Name)

By

MACLER, (Firm Name)

DEALER, (Firm Name)

ymaell madyald tinkia

ASSIGNMENT

For value received the undersigned hereby assigns the installment sales contract hereon, to the Associates Discount Corporation, and hereby transfers title to the motor vehicle described therein to said assignee, and Discount Corporation, and hereby transfers title to the motor vehicle described therein to said assignee, and Discount that the facts set forth in the contract are true, that said motor vehicle is free of all liens and encumwarrants that the active reactive of the said instrument is genuine and in all things what it purports to be, and
that the undersigned has title to said motor vehicle and has a right to transfer title thereto; that said installment sales contract constitutes a valid subsisting and perfected first lien on said motor vehicle; that all parties
thereto have capacity to contract and that the undersigned has no knowledge of any facts which impair the
thereto have capacity to contract and that the undersigned are free. The warranties herein contained are made to
the facts stated in the buyer's credit statement enclosed are free. The warranties herein contained are made to
induce assignee to purchase this contract and if any be untrue, with or without knowledge of the undersigned or
induce assignee to purchase the contract and if any be untrue, with or without knowledge of the undersigned to
the facts thereon by assignee, the undersigned will on demand purchase this contract from the assignee for the

D 213 W Rev. 3-59

San and

Pay to pay any of the first of this note when due, then the pay to the holder hereof an amentire unpaid balance thereof in motor vehicle described in the concurrently with this note in Dealer's Protection Agreement N pay Associates I or to buy said I count Corporati hereof in its th without recourse except that undersigned agrees to purchase from it the motor vehicle described in the contract executed concurrently with this note in accordance with its Dealer's Protection Agree-Pay Pay in accordance ment No. 1. without recourse, excepting that if Associates Discount Corporation repossesses the motor vehicle described in the postract executed concurrently with this note, the undersigned shall have the option upon demand of Associates Discount Corporation to Pay Signed Pay 5 ASSOCIATES DISCOUNT CORPORATION without recourse excepting that if the maker falls 5 ŧ ASSOCIATES ASSOCIATES ASSOCIATES õ PARTIAL REPURCHASE WITHOUT RECOURSE TTUR LIMITED REPURCHASE THUT DISCOUNT CORPORATION DISCOUNT CORPORATION DISCOUNT CORPORATION DISCOUNT CORPORATION REPURCHASE RECOURSE Dealer amount No. i he akase installments he undersigned will mount equal to the in purchase of the contract executed in accordance with Tille Title

orsta account	TO COOPER PARTY AND DATE AND D	THE PAID AND AND SHORES	ACCOUNT DATE AND DATE	ART PAGE TWA TWO SHORT ART PAGE ART PAG	ANT PAID DATE ANT PAID DATE
and the contract of the contra	20 PA 10 PA	PAID PAID SHORT	ACCOUNT TO AME SHORT AND DATE	AUT PAID DATE ANT PAID	ART PAID DATE ANT PAID DATE ANT.  PAID DATE ANT PAID DATE ANT.

Date 2/27	Called In /o.	40 Wood	Called In By	<b>1</b>	JIUN	<u> </u>	Dogler	Ra		/	
New or Yes Used Bui		Type of Body	Model Number	No.	Accessor	ies and Equi		COCCOR.	DWW		
14	3 2250/2	7/2/20		Cyl.	Tinted Gloss S	Heater	s	Cozh So Incl. Ac		90 (1) <b>s.</b> [-9-9	<u>X</u> , ,
Trade 7		+ John	Ma	8	Electric Windows	Radio	χ	Discount If Any			
					Electric Sects	Auto.	χ	フタノ Trade In	. <u> </u>	ندکن	
APPROVED BY: _Q, K	REJECTED BY:	IIVE IIVE	Licons	e No.	Air Cond	Over-		Less Am Owing	ount		Л
	iais initials	initials Amount	File		W. s. W.	— Drive_ Power	·	7		41	1/3
WR RA	BE STATE OF	DAS	Checi Disc. &	Loca	Tires	Brakes Power		Equity 8 V	- 8 8 4	~	
PRA S	Initials No.	7	Active Podd Ou		Group	Steerin		379	S <u>X</u>		
7Z Terms: pay	MIS OF 844 15		Repo'd		Total	•		Total Dov	wn Payment	s	
LAH INCLUDES		INSURANC	Bad Risi E REQUIRE	:D		Doglar	C (37 )	Unpoid E		\$ 3 9 E	32
CR. LIF	E F. & T. D	C.A.C. 🗌 Comp. 🗍	Ded. Cov. \$		TERM M	ios. \$	Cost (New)	-	ook (Used)	% of Advance	e
NAME ALT	hon Cin	150N FEI	eny:		blor Married	☑ Num	bor of Dop			937	<del></del>
Offer m	J L	Les accessing and the control			Single	D Ages	<u></u>				-
ADDRESS =	ng 11an	ntip wed			Divorced	□ <sub>Sex</sub>	<u>→</u>		A Constitution of the Cons		_
	Rural	RT Box SE CI				***************************************	This A	ong ot		w Long Area	
SECURITY NO.	Box No.	Rural Road OPERATOR'S LICENS	:F		Townsh	ip		ounty		State	
	do	NUMBER AND STAT	1 15	Single				DATE OF ICENSE			
Phone No. WA	87004 Date	o of Birth 2/22/		70 With					Relc	tionahip	
ADDRESS NEAREST	1 5 7		City			State		·	How Long	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
NOT LIVING	Soll AF 70	ERRY RC	D 20	デ <i>リと</i> Sa	1 A211					F	
	:	PARNLEY			o SAME	City		State		Relationshi	ĺρ
Buttons	MT CARN	LEY F	<u>/</u>	E	iow Long 6	1 ns	Pho	ne No. //	VA 890	202	-
ACOM ON	AIR hopE			Nom Supe	rvisor						
TO THE	RICK MA		COMe	->0 Wook	dy or Mor	othly		Radge No.	Serial I	No. if Military	<del>.</del>
Emilioyer /			Dag Wife's Employ	70 <u>.</u>		***************************************			How Long	Income	•••
With 16 C	Market Value   A	6 4 37								10citing []	**
Yes	Landlord (Name an	m't of Mortgage		Payable	to (Name and	Address)				wings [] thly Payment	_
Current Obligation	117	- (ARUC)	= 1/			r gymm.			Mon	inly Rent	
1 1	and Past Trade Refe	erences			P	Item urchased	Am't of Indebt	Original   edness	Bal. Owing or Date Closed	Monthly	•
2. BALOW		· 10 (CK)	July priye							Payment	
32 +J	E FINANCE	F (0, ~0-							- м.		•
Lost Cor	nto ho	A cld DiA	L GAS	EP. FAIRA	oft-		1,12. ,,,,		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	-	
Bought from 1010			All hope	ed by .	1.						٠
INSU.	RANCE CLASSIFICAT	TION VERIFICATION			٧	FO	REIGN INS	URANCE			-
		s determined by the :	cting	Age							<i>f</i>
Statement. Class V	orified by:	Branch Employee		_	npany d of Coverage	<del></del>				<u> </u>	
investigation.	Land and the Land	MILES	Trine of the contract of				<del></del>		Expires	-2002	
chelle- Inh	Alex 0 "	21828 (6)	<u> </u>	62/1	<u> 2 حرث ک</u>	722	aher	I Due	3/17 4	1-5MT	
CENTO REUN	1/38 182 11 3	4050N ZEERN	Suc	<u>ٽ</u> ن	P-0-514,	DOCT-1	<u> 135°</u>	1812 6	out m	Tonfeo	
22 - ALETO	- 1 Jun	- 10/55 71 =	REF To	PAY	6650	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
CR ev. 11-58					:						

CR

ASSOCIA

PURCHASERS STATEMENT

FAMILY BASIC

# DISCOUNT SHEET

=10 die of contrac	.a at 3/37	/60		Bran	(Use s			·							
Furchaser	Arth	nur Clayi	ton (	— Terr;	y.	Rt	. 1	Box 58		F	'airhope	, Ala	: •		0
od. K. Co-signer							Street			City			State		
Dealer	Balc	lwin Moto	or C	ر ه ٥			Street berts	dale	St	City ate	Ja.	Franch		State	- <u>2</u> X sed □
New 🗆	1	Make	1	No. Cyl.	. Year	Mod	iel No.	Body			l Number	1 TOILL		otor Num	
Used 🙀	Ford			8	<b>5</b> 5	F/	L	2dr.					U5M	T 172	372
HOME OFFIC	E .										The state of the s		old instruments accused		Particular Section (1992)
Dealer Code	Car F	. Age D.P.	End.	Term	S.S.P.   1	No Inst. Sto	rte Cit	y County	Exp.	Date 1	ns. T. C. Ag	t. Class	Ins.	A. Terr.	E
					<u> </u>				•	,		-			
RANCH DISCO	UNT C	OMPUTAT	ION:	S	NADA RED BO	ok 🗅	S Y M					***************************************	-		Maria Maria Maria Maria
/					KELLEY	BLUE		h neigo					_	Q mil	r
525.00					1	Cost (New)		h price					٥	704	100
2220 Zn			(Access freegogy)	igageograpii i esterio	\$			trade-in h down		<u> </u>	71.00		- 42.5 - 5 - 5 - 5		amini di ba
07.20 =	- 77	2.70		:		ook (Used)	ł						_	376	100
The second secon	* /	U			s 565.			ıl down pay			***************************************	\$	š		
					% of Ad		gnU	aid Cash (De	eferred)	Balance	*****	Ş	S	525	
				i	439	70					to dealer				
Asset .			1842			FOREIG	N INS	URANCE	j.ju.		<u> </u>	\$	\$	<u>525</u>	ं 🖰 😈
					Ordered	by Assoc.			ır. 🗀	Check	for				·
Mr. Houston,	00000	d to not	or 300	- 100	Agent	~ 1 115500.	۔ ت	D11. [_] F(	41. LJ	No.	····	S	<u>:</u>		
0.00 res. on				1 LULE	Company	7				Check	for		_		
, oo res. on	حشنان	دل هشتانا			Co. add.	7				No. Paid E	- D	\$	<u> </u>		
					Exp. Date	е				_ Paia E		15 s		15	
			Ì				p. [] D.C. \$		(4) D.J		د ر <u>ب</u> s				
								Dur chec		(5) C.F					
				ļ					к []			S	,	···.	
					<i>II</i> - j		TE JI:			(1) Req	Jular B.D.	\$	į		
					Chart No	( <u>H</u> )C/3	11/20	.c.s.() / <sub>6</sub> _7	740kmm.	(2) Ho	d B.D.	S	;	15	೦೦
				[		charge \$	<del></del>		·			s	;		
					Term of i	nsurance		/8 x	nonths	-		\$	;		
		en.				mium for	,	, , ; ; ;			B's Name				
	2.2			·		Credit Life		1.5 Z		(3) B.C	,	\$	; }		
son to be insured if				ļ	Old Repu	o Mark Pro iblic 🔏	per Pla: Travele	n for HAL or	Cr. Life it. Cas.				-		WANTED MINISTER OF STREET
re than one signer  HAS CON	TTD 5 CTT 1	PERM PRES				TO MARK				14.000	TICE USE C	NT.V			
	State				L.A.H.			Credit-Lile		Health &	Accident	T T	'otal		
	REMAR			į.		e only 📈			1			İ			
<b>.</b>	) LIVIVI	VO			Em	ımco	Code	lst Year	2-	ad Year	3rd Year			—	
					Comprehe		0000	150 1601	21	id redi	sta rear		Total		
				;-	D.C. s		1		1						
	٠.			1"	Fire & Th							-			Total
	***************************************		***************************************		C.A.C.	<u>en</u> <u>G</u>	ļ	1	_					_F8	T-CAC
		V-1141		-	R.& T. 25										-
PLACE (	on ca	.RD		~	Total Emi		ij G								
JC CI KCC	1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				***************************************	DOI!			·	J	32		ij	
NS. CLASS — /			Chance and the Control of the Contro	APPROVAL					fotal all d	irect insuran	ce S				
			ĺ	FL. PL. Yes No. Y Paid Dealer: FA A LA LV				3							
									3	Ry.		s			<u> </u>
					Assignme	nt:			T	otal Time (Amou)	Balance nt of Note)		my		1
<u>.</u>					_	BE []	RA 🗀	SNR 🗹	T T	Pavable	Tr OT IMO(6)	\$		T.2 .	
		FIRST	LEnnan						1 1	. ayubie 'Pick-up P	ayment" of			\$	
· .		***************************************	#114	الذر	PRA 🗆 \$		ma [] .	No. Pmts.	1	lue	-		•		.9
	° ° €	C.B.				H OFFICE	H	OME OFFICI	- Investories	10	Re	g. Instal	1. of		د مون مو مدد
ATE RECT HOME O	OFFICE	I.C.			Discounted	i By:			s	tarting		معسم م اسب	***************************************		<u>/</u> _9.≾.e.⊾
		P.B.		_	<u> </u>	·			ļ		llment of S	·············			<u>~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ </u>
	9	F.C.			Approved	By:			Ė						
etter		<del></del>					į		di di		e Office Onl	-	I I	Mo.	Yr.
		T.B.				·····				Final I	nstallment I	ale	19	THE PERSON NAMED IN	1

# Associates

#### ALABAMA INSTALLMENT SALES CONTRACT

FOR BUYER

Je owen	w Wher O	eykon Tor	******				1 8	or 58	ron	BUXER
1 . I	(Write or	Type Buyer's Name	9	**************************************	, residing a	utNum	iber		Street	
	Folyi	80			dwin	Ala		, hereb	y agree to p	purchase of
Baldwir		y — Postal Zone No.	a	Dealer, of the C	74	obertsi	State ALC	State of	Alg	•
New or Us	sed   Make of Mo	otor Vehicle No. Cy	l. Year [Model	No. Type of B		rıai Number		r Number	License	Number
one USSC	1970	320	<b>55</b>   87	y Z CII.			4.2°	L(C)(d		
Radio	Heater 🐔	Automatic Transmission	Overdrive [	Power Steering		wer akes	Window Lifts	Air Con- ditioning		Other
ogether with all	l equipment and a	cccssories thereon, all	المعافرة (17 الثانية)				-	952 The	vrole	*
for a total time	price of \$	I have pa		in cash upon	said time pri	ce and have de		eprophenium :	Make of Tra	de-In)
notor vehicle at n such coin or a	an agreed net val	iue of	and	i I promise to pay payment shall be	/ the remaind legal tender fo	or the payment	of public and	* "	h fac	
£ 725	ithly installn		10 m	l a final inst		77130		inning on	onth & Day	_19
may be detached provisions of an	d herefrom. Title to installment sale	each month thereaft to the above described contract and note e	l vehicle shall rem xecuted contempo:	ain in the seller or caneously herewit	r his assignee h.	d's note of eve until the purc	n date herewi hase price is f	th which is a se	parate insti	rument and
In conside	eration of the fore	going I shall be provi	theck Insurance in o			n Contract	1.0	an management was		<b>60</b>
COVER	ages applic	CABLE TO MOT			& C	Months, eff	ective	Brun J	·	19
\$	30.00	Deductible Colli	sion, 🔲 Com	prehensive.	Fire, Th	heft and Co	mbined Ad	ditional Cov	erage.	
☐ Road	i Service.									+ 2
		COVERAGES		:41 41	:	43		41		اد مست
	eby mutually : t appears belo	agreed insurance w.	: incinaed nere	in, otner than	insurance	on the car,	covers on	y the person	wnose si	gna-
		s payable in amo					r. Policy au	itomatically	terminate	es on
	-	e hereof or upon th. Benefits paya					ımher of r	nonths sche	duled the	rein
Disabilit ability d	y from pre-extue to accident sion. Premium	xisting conditions start first day of rate — 12 mont 0.00; 24 through	s, pregnancy, of disability. P ths or less, 1%	and sickness olicy automat per \$100.00;	for 30 day; ically term 12 through	s or less ar inates on o h 18 month	e excluded. riginal mat s, 1½% pe	Benefits pa urity date her \$100.00;	yable for ereof or	dis- upon
, and the same of	- 74 70 Per 4mo		(No insuranc				, , , , ,			
		No Bodily Inj								
o me and poss aid motor vehi- rom the holder	session of said mo icle in violation of of this contract.		not sell, encumber al laws. I will not	or lease the veh	icle or transf the county or	er or assign and filling district	ny of my inte in which I n	rest therein or low reside with	out written	permission
promises herein.	. or if attachmen	his contract and if I it, levy or execution unpaid installments	or other process	issues against th	e motor vehicl	le, or in the ev	ent of bankru;	ptcy or my insc	lvency, or it	the holder
or demand and with or without	with or without notice and all su	process of law enter ums paid hereunder i t to repossession, res chicle at the time of i ag on this indebtedne	any premises when any be retained f	ere said motor vor use of the veh	ehicle may booked. The hold	e and take po der may bid at	ssession of it such sale and he applies his	and sell it at deach party he	public or percunder shows	orivate sale ill have the
and I hereby a and assign to s existing indebte	uthorize the holdes ald holder any ar dness hereunder v	er to cancel any poli nd all refunds or retu vith excess if any to nt and title to the m	urned premiums f be returned to me	rom such insura: e.	ice to be rec	ceipted for by	him in my	name or his i	or applicati	ion to any
claims against the purchase pr law in the even	the seller directly rice or possession at this contract is	with him and agree of said motor vehicl assigned to an attor of the respective par	e not to set up and the brought by the mey not a salaried ties hereto are as	ny such claim as owner hereof. I I employee of the set forth herein	a defense, co further agree holder for c and in the "S	ounterclaim, se e to pay such collection or re Statement of A	t-off, cross co attorneys' fee possession of .dditional Cov	mplaint or other s and court cost the motor vehicenants of the E	rwise to any ts as are po- cle describe suyer" set f	y action for ermitted by d herein.
reverse side her their order in the of a completed	eof, which statem he contract in no copy of this cont	ent I agree is a part way restricts their a	of this contract a application. Waive	ind by this refere r of any default	nce is incorpo shall not con:	orated herein. stitute waiver	Such rights :	are cumulative	and not el	ective, and
		ER: Do Not S					Filled In.			
In Witnes	ss Whereof, I here	unto set my hand and	d seal on this		3-	_3		•. •		
417		ed in presense of:					10			
<u> 714 ia.s.</u>	144 E.	<u> </u>	Witness	Sign	a UM	Maur	) Lifa	ybour	Ten	(SEAL)
			Witness				(BUYER		<	1
	<b>3</b>	100k 98		A.J.	<b>2.</b> •		Water Trees	- <b>%</b>		
772.20	M27	.cert	Suarc		•		as an end a Mark Alba Contra	* 450 B		40
772.2	••••	3000 <b>2</b> 0	86276		Beldui	n Notos	e Co.	* 🛩 🕽		<b>%</b> O
		# # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # #				n Notes	. 60.		70 OA	60
		sopert & seventy	two & 2	0/100		n Roto	· 60.		72.20	60

# STATEMENT OF ADDITIONAL COVENANTS OF THE BUYER

If no cost of insurance coverage applicable to the motor vehicle is included in this contract. I promise to promptly insure the motor vehicle at my own expense in a company acceptable to the holder hereof against loss by fire, theft and collision for the period of the term of this contract under a policy providing that loss, if any, shall holder of this contract within five days of the date of this contract a paid-up policy to such effect. If I fail to so deliver such policy is subsequently cancelled or expires and I do not furnish replacement insurance immediately, the holder of this contract may but shall not be obligated to purchase such policy and I promise to pay the cost thereof at such time or times as the holder of this contract demands together with interest thereon at the highest lawful contract rate until paid.

If any motor vehicle insurance obtained by the holder of this contract under the terms hereof is subsequently cancelled by the insurer and a return premium received therefrom, the holder after each such cancellation may but shall not be obligated to obtain therewith similar insurance from another carrier and if the premiums therefor are greater than the amount of return premiums. I promise to pay such additional amounts at such time or times as the holder of this contract demands together with inholder may but shall not be obligated to purchase a policy of single interest insurance protecting both the holder and myself against loss, the satisfaction of the last maturing installment of this contract.

Any and all refunds or returns of unearned insurance premiums are hereby transferred, set over and assigned to the holder hereof as an additional security for the indebtedness evidenced by this contract and may be collected and receipted for by the holder in its name or in mine at any time. The holder of this contract may from time to time apply all sums not expended for insurance toward the satisfaction of the last maturing installment of this contract.